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1 663 MURAT YALÇINKAYA ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.01.2000 5:53 1

2 651 MEHMET KÖRPE KIRIKKALE- GSİM SK T 31.03.2000 6:02 2

3 664 BERAT KÖKTAŞ ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ T 31.10.2001 6:07 3

4 649 UMUT ULUS KAYSERİ-KARSU MOLU SPOR T 05.09.2000 6:08 4

5 666 İHSAN ENES YALÇIN ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.08.2001 6:14 5

6 652 ORHAN ERDOGAN KIRIKKALE- GSİM SK T 12.01.2000 6:16 6

7 647 ALPEREN AYDIN KAYSERİ-KARSU MOLU SPOR T 02.02.2000 6:19 7

8 653 BERAT YEŞİLYURT KIRIKKALE- GSİM SK T 11.01.2000 6:22 8

9 654 VEYSEL IŞIK KIRIKKALE- GSİM SK T 20.08.2001 6:27 9

10 683 MUSTAFA BURAK ESGİL KONYA - GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 25.02.2000 6:30 10

11 676 FIRAT DENİZ KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 30.06.2000 6.30.5 11

12 631 FERHAT ALTUN KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 01.06.2000 6.30.8 12

13 659 BERKAY ZORLU KIRIKKALE -GENÇLIK MERKEZİM SK T 11.11.2000 6:31 13

14 648 ÖZER VURAL KAYSERİ-KARSU MOLU SPOR T 14.07.2001 6.33.2 14

15 661 ÖMER DEMİRCİ KIRIKKALE -GENÇLIK MERKEZİM SK T 01.01.2000 6.33.4 15

16 638 YUSUF İPEK SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM M.G.S T 01.01.2001 6.33.8 16

17 621 HARUN ŞİMŞEK SİVAS EİĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 11.08.2000 6:42 17

18 619 SEYİT MUSA YILMAZ SİVAS EİĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2001 6:43 18

19 639 HASAN BAĞCABAŞI SİVAS GENÇLİK SPOR 0 01.01.2000 6:45 19

20 622 ENES UZUN SİVAS EİĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 26.10.2001 6:47 20

21 634 HAZAR HALAÇ KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 01.01.2002 - 21

22 665 RAMAZAN YALÇINKAYA ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ T 28.11.2001 - 22

23 632 ÖMER GÜRKAN KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 25.05.2002 - 23

24 658 HÜSEYİN TURHAN ESKİŞEHİR - BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 07.08.2001 - 24

25 620 MURAT DUYGU SİVAS EİĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.06.2000 - 25

26 637 MİKAİL KAYA SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM M.G.S T 01.06.2001 - 26

27 650 CANER SELÇUK KAYSERİ-KARSU MOLU SPOR T 16.06.2001 - 27

28 643 RESUL EKREM AVCI SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 29.09.2002 - 28

29 684 BUGRAHAN BEKDİK KONYA - GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 25.05.2000 - 29

30 625 ALİ  ONUR  ERGÜN KONYA EREĞLİ ŞEKER SPOR T 01.01.2000 - 30

31 660 ALPER ÖCAL KIRIKKALE -GENÇLIK MERKEZİM SK T 05.10.2002 - 31

32 623 MUSTAFA   YILMAZ KONYA EREĞLİ ŞEKER SPOR T 26.05.2002 - 32

33 655 ALPER  KAYMAZ ESKİŞEHİR - BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 14.07.2000 - 33

34 627 MEHMET ARAS KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.08.2000 - 34
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35 635 MURAT DOĞAN SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM M.G.S T 12.01.2000 - 35

36 636 MEHMET CAMCI SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM M.G.S T 21.02.2002 - 36

37 685 ALİ KAAK IŞIK KONYA - GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.11.2001 - 37

38 677 YÜCEL KUTLUK KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 08.08.2002 - 38

39 686 ALİ KARABAĞ KONYA - GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 22.02.2002 - 39

40 642 ŞAHİN ÖGÜT SİVAS GENÇLİK SPOR T 11.03.2001 - 40

41 630 AZİZ BÜYÜKBATLAR KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 07.09.2000 - 41

42 646 MUCAHİT ÇELİK SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 26.01.2001 - 42

43 662 SEFA KÖKSAL KIRIKKALE -GENÇLIK MERKEZİM SK T 20.07.2002 - 43

44 645 MURATHAN ÇOŞKUN SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 26.10.2001 - 44

45 628 METİNCAN AKBULUT KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 27.01.2000 - 45

46 644 BUĞRA SELAHATTİN AYDIN SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR T 02.12.2001 - 46

47 681 FURKAN DEMİRCİ GAYE GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 30.08.2000 - 47

48 641 ABDURRAHMAN YAĞLIPINAR SİVAS GENÇLİK SPOR T 01.12.2001 - 48

49 640 ALİ ÇAMCI SİVAS GENÇLİK SPOR T 16.06.2001 - 49

50 679 NURDİN TEZCAN GAYE GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 15.08.2002 - 50

51 678 ÖZKAN GÖRAL KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 01.01.2002 - 51

52 667 SÜLEYMAN KILIÇ KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 06.09.2000 - 52

53 624 SAMET  OKURER KONYA EREĞLİ ŞEKER SPOR T 28.03.2001 - 53

54 657 MEHMET YILDIZ ESKİŞEHİR - BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 07.01.2002 - 54

55 680 YUSUF UZUN GAYE GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.02.2002 - 55

56 626 JİYAN   AKTEPE KONYA EREĞLİ ŞEKER SPOR T 10.02.2000 - 56

57 668 OKTAY ÇAKMAK KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 15.10.2000 - 57

58 629 ALİ HAYDAR YALÇIN KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 05.08.2001 - 58

59 656 KADİR TAŞDEMİR ESKİŞEHİR - BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 12.09.2002 - 59

60 671 EMRAH SAĞLAM KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 15.09.2000 - 60

61 682 ABDURRAHMAN TÜRKYILMAZ GAYE GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 09.04.2002 - 61

62 669 MUSTAFA KOCA KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 21.05.2001 - 62

63 670 AHMETCAN ŞENER KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR T 05.01.2000 - 63

64 672 CELAL ULUSMAN KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 24.11.2000 - 64

65 673 EMRE ERSAN KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 18.08.2000 - 65

66 674 HİDAYET KOÇ KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ T 16.03.2000 - 66

67 675 SEZER ÇİĞDEM KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK T 01.01.2001 DNF -

68 633 MUSTAFA EKİNCİ KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  T 01.01.2000 DNS -
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663 MURAT YALÇINKAYA 5:53 1

664 BERAT KÖKTAŞ 6:07 3

1 ANKARA EGO SPOR KULÜBÜ 665 RAMAZAN YALÇINKAYA - 22 9
666 İHSAN ENES YALÇIN 6:14 5

651 MEHMET KÖRPE 6:02 2

652 ORHAN ERDOGAN 6:16 6

2 KIRIKKALE- GSİM SK 653 BERAT YEŞİLYURT 6:22 8 16
654 VEYSEL IŞIK 6:27 9

647 ALPEREN AYDIN 6:19 7

648 ÖZER VURAL 6.33.2 14

3 KAYSERİ-KARSU MOLU SPOR 649 UMUT ULUS 6:08 4 25
650 CANER SELÇUK - 27

619 SEYİT MUSA YILMAZ 6:43 18

620 MURAT DUYGU - 25

4 SİVAS EİĞİTİMSPOR KULÜBÜ 621 HARUN ŞİMŞEK 6:42 17 55
622 ENES UZUN 6:47 20

631 FERHAT ALTUN 6.30.8 12

632 ÖMER GÜRKAN - 23

5 KAYSERİ - ERCİYES DORUK SPOR KULÜBÜ  633 MUSTAFA EKİNCİ DNS - 56
634 HAZAR HALAÇ - 21

659 BERKAY ZORLU 6:31 13

660 ALPER ÖCAL - 31

6 KIRIKKALE -GENÇLIK MERKEZİM SK 661 ÖMER DEMİRCİ 6.33.4 15 59
662 SEFA KÖKSAL - 43

683 MUSTAFA BURAK ESGİL 6:30 10

684 BUGRAHAN BEKDİK - 29

7 KONYA - GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 685 ALİ KAAK IŞIK - 37 76
686 ALİ KARABAĞ - 39

635 MURAT DOĞAN - 35

636 MEHMET CAMCI - 36

8 SİVAS SPORCU EĞİTİM M.G.S 637 MİKAİL KAYA - 26 77
638 YUSUF İPEK 6.33.8 16

675 SEZER ÇİĞDEM DNF -

676 FIRAT DENİZ 6.30.5 11

9 KONYA B.BELEDİYE SK 677 YÜCEL KUTLUK - 38 100
678 ÖZKAN GÖRAL - 51

639 HASAN BAĞCABAŞI 6:45 19

640 ALİ ÇAMCI - 49

10 SİVAS GENÇLİK SPOR 641 ABDURRAHMAN YAĞLIPINAR - 48 107

642 ŞAHİN ÖGÜT - 40

655 ALPER  KAYMAZ - 33

656 KADİR TAŞDEMİR - 59

11 ESKİŞEHİR - BÜYÜKŞEHİR GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 657 MEHMET YILDIZ - 54 111
658 HÜSEYİN TURHAN - 24

643 RESUL EKREM AVCI - 28

644 BUĞRA SELAHATTİN AYDIN - 46

12 SİVAS ÖZDEMİRSPOR 645 MURATHAN ÇOŞKUN - 44 114
646 MUCAHİT ÇELİK - 42
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623 MUSTAFA   YILMAZ - 32

624 SAMET  OKURER - 53

13 KONYA EREĞLİ ŞEKER SPOR 625 ALİ  ONUR  ERGÜN - 30 115
626 JİYAN   AKTEPE - 56

627 MEHMET ARAS - 34

628 METİNCAN AKBULUT - 45

14 KONYA-EREĞLİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 629 ALİ HAYDAR YALÇIN - 58 120
630 AZİZ BÜYÜKBATLAR - 41

679 NURDİN TEZCAN - 50

680 YUSUF UZUN - 55

15 GAYE GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 681 FURKAN DEMİRCİ - 47 152
682 ABDURRAHMAN TÜRKYILMAZ - 61

667 SÜLEYMAN KILIÇ - 52

668 OKTAY ÇAKMAK - 57

16 KIRŞEHİR BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR 669 MUSTAFA KOCA - 62 171
670 AHMETCAN ŞENER - 63

671 EMRAH SAĞLAM - 60

672 CELAL ULUSMAN - 64

17 KIRŞEHİR LİSESİ SPOR KULUBÜ 673 EMRE ERSAN - 65 189
674 HİDAYET KOÇ - 66


